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Maharajas College Ernakulam - UG Admission 2025-'26- Final Rank List
(Revised on 19-06-2025 based on  College Reporting)

RANK UserId FullName IndexMarks Category

1 20251004202 AYSHA LENA NP 1596 MUSLIM

2 20251001298 HALEEMATHUSSAHADIYA K 1552 MUSLIM

3 20251004415 NASREEN A N 1544 MUSLIM

4 20251002992 MUHAMMED SINAN M S 1496 MUSLIM

5 20251001685 NEJA FATHIMA V N 1477 MUSLIM

6 20251001027 NISAMUDHEEN N 1444 MUSLIM

7 20251002787 SAHAL MINSAJ SAKHEER 1407 MUSLIM

8 20251001901 MOHAMED T N 1343 MUSLIM

9 20251005040 NIHLA C K 1343 MUSLIM

10 20251002706 FARIZA K U 1342 MUSLIM

11 20251004821 SANA JASMIN A 1311 MUSLIM

12 20251001173 NAFEESATHUL MISRIYA M K 1301 MUSLIM

13 20251002993 SHAMIL MAVUNGAL 1279 MUSLIM

14 20251004635 SAINA NESRIN 1272 MUSLIM

15 20251001890 AZIYA BEEVI P A 1261 MUSLIM

16 20251004924 BEEMA NAZRIN O N 1259 MUSLIM

17 20251000074 MUHAMMED NASRULLA P 1256 MUSLIM

18 20251002682 NAZEEF SHAFEEK 1254 MUSLIM

19 20251003890 FAHMI NIHAL JV 1251 MUSLIM

20 20251001050 IRFANA PARVIN P B 1220 MUSLIM

21 20251004337 FATHIMATH SAHARA C A 1213 MUSLIM

22 20251001212 ABDUL HAMEED M A 1190 MUSLIM

23 20251000028 MUSAINA PARVIN 1189 MUSLIM

24 20251000011 SURYAGAYATHRI N S 1161 SC

25 20251004304 MUHAMMED AL SHEHIN S 1158 MUSLIM

26 20251002758 RASHEEDA V 1116 MUSLIM

27 20251002758 RASHEEDA V 1116 MUSLIM

28 20251002813 ALEN FUAAD K 1100 MUSLIM

29 20251003157 AJMAL AMEER T 1065 MUSLIM

30 20251002019 RAYA FATHIMA 1044 MUSLIM

31 20251001415 MUHAMMED HASEEB P 982 MUSLIM

32 20251003781 MOHAMMED ANFAL 951 MUSLIM

33 20251002421 SIBINA T S 917 MUSLIM

MAHARAJA'S COLLEGE ERNAKULAM
UG ADMISSTION 2025-‘26

PROVISIONAL (Based on Reporting) RANK LIST- GENERAL MERIT
B. A. Arabic Honours
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34 20251001880 THASNI P 841 MUSLIM

35 20251001974 JITH K 829 OBH

36 20251004844 FADIL FAIZAL 794 MUSLIM

37 20251003343 MAHMOOD SINAN T 793 MUSLIM

38 20251001383 ARIF.T 791 MUSLIM

39 20251002716 NADHEER SHA P M 785 MUSLIM

40 20251004340 MUHAMMED MURSHID A P 754 MUSLIM

41 20251001270 MUHAMMED HAFIZ C H 721 MUSLIM

42 20251004928 AFNA ASHRAF 681 MUSLIM

43 20251000141 MUHAMMED BADHUSHA 669 MUSLIM

44 20251003276 FAIZ K Y 652 MUSLIM

45 20251004249 AKASH SURESH 642 SC

46 20251000692 MUHAMMAD RABEE 636 MUSLIM

47 20251000968 FATHIMA SANAM P M 624 MUSLIM

48 20251001948 K U MUHAMMED SAJID 614 MUSLIM

49 20251003776 MUHAMMED ANAS K V 590 MUSLIM

50 20251001860 RENJITH K R 583 GENERAL

51 20251004155 HABEEB A 563 MUSLIM

52 20251001201 JEEVAN PV 494 EZHAVA
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RANK UserId FullName IndexMarks Category

1 20251001201 JEEVAN PV 494 EZHAVA

MAHARAJA'S COLLEGE ERNAKULAM
UG ADMISSTION 2025-‘26

PROVISIONAL (Based on Reporting) RANK LIST- EZHAVA
B. A. Arabic Honours
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RANK UserId FullName IndexMarks Category

1 20251004202 AYSHA LENA NP 1596 MUSLIM

2 20251001298 HALEEMATHUSSAHADIYA K 1552 MUSLIM

3 20251004415 NASREEN A N 1544 MUSLIM

4 20251002992 MUHAMMED SINAN M S 1496 MUSLIM

5 20251001685 NEJA FATHIMA V N 1477 MUSLIM

6 20251001027 NISAMUDHEEN N 1444 MUSLIM

7 20251002787 SAHAL MINSAJ SAKHEER 1407 MUSLIM

8 20251001901 MOHAMED T N 1343 MUSLIM

9 20251005040 NIHLA C K 1343 MUSLIM

10 20251002706 FARIZA K U 1342 MUSLIM

11 20251004821 SANA JASMIN A 1311 MUSLIM

12 20251001173 NAFEESATHUL MISRIYA M K 1301 MUSLIM

13 20251002993 SHAMIL MAVUNGAL 1279 MUSLIM

14 20251004635 SAINA NESRIN 1272 MUSLIM

15 20251001890 AZIYA BEEVI P A 1261 MUSLIM

16 20251004924 BEEMA NAZRIN O N 1259 MUSLIM

17 20251000074 MUHAMMED NASRULLA P 1256 MUSLIM

18 20251002682 NAZEEF SHAFEEK 1254 MUSLIM

19 20251003890 FAHMI NIHAL JV 1251 MUSLIM

20 20251001050 IRFANA PARVIN P B 1220 MUSLIM

21 20251004337 FATHIMATH SAHARA C A 1213 MUSLIM

22 20251001212 ABDUL HAMEED M A 1190 MUSLIM

23 20251000028 MUSAINA PARVIN 1189 MUSLIM

24 20251004304 MUHAMMED AL SHEHIN S 1158 MUSLIM

25 20251002758 RASHEEDA V 1116 MUSLIM

26 20251002758 RASHEEDA V 1116 MUSLIM

27 20251002813 ALEN FUAAD K 1100 MUSLIM

28 20251003157 AJMAL AMEER T 1065 MUSLIM

29 20251002019 RAYA FATHIMA 1044 MUSLIM

30 20251001415 MUHAMMED HASEEB P 982 MUSLIM

31 20251003781 MOHAMMED ANFAL 951 MUSLIM

32 20251002421 SIBINA T S 917 MUSLIM

33 20251001880 THASNI P 841 MUSLIM

MAHARAJA'S COLLEGE ERNAKULAM

PROVISIONAL (Based on Reporting) RANK LIST- MUSLIM
UG ADMISSTION 2025-‘26

B. A. Arabic Honours
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34 20251004844 FADIL FAIZAL 794 MUSLIM

35 20251003343 MAHMOOD SINAN T 793 MUSLIM

36 20251001383 ARIF.T 791 MUSLIM

37 20251002716 NADHEER SHA P M 785 MUSLIM

38 20251004340 MUHAMMED MURSHID A P 754 MUSLIM

39 20251001270 MUHAMMED HAFIZ C H 721 MUSLIM

40 20251004928 AFNA ASHRAF 681 MUSLIM

41 20251000141 MUHAMMED BADHUSHA 669 MUSLIM

42 20251003276 FAIZ K Y 652 MUSLIM

43 20251000692 MUHAMMAD RABEE 636 MUSLIM

44 20251000968 FATHIMA SANAM P M 624 MUSLIM

45 20251001948 K U MUHAMMED SAJID 614 MUSLIM

46 20251003776 MUHAMMED ANAS K V 590 MUSLIM

47 20251004155 HABEEB A 563 MUSLIM
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RANK UserId FullName IndexMarks Category

1 20251001974 JITH K 829 OBH

B. A. Arabic Honours
PROVISIONAL (Based on Reporting) RANK LIST- OBH

UG ADMISSTION 2025-‘26
MAHARAJA'S COLLEGE ERNAKULAM
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MAHARAJA'S COLLEGE ERNAKULAM

UG ADMISSTION 2025-‘26

PROVISIONAL (Based on Reporting) RANK LIST-LC

B. A. Arabic Honours
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MAHARAJA'S COLLEGE ERNAKULAM

UG ADMISSTION 2025-‘26

PROVISIONAL (Based on Reporting) RANK LIST-OBX

B. A. Arabic Honours
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MAHARAJA'S COLLEGE ERNAKULAM

UG ADMISSTION 2025-‘26

PROVISIONAL (Based on Reporting) RANK LIST- EWS

B. A. Arabic Honours
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RANK UserId FullName IndexMarks Category

1 20251000011 SURYAGAYATHRI N S 1161 SC

2 20251004249 AKASH SURESH 642 SC

MAHARAJA'S COLLEGE ERNAKULAM

UG ADMISSTION 2025-‘26

PROVISIONAL (Based on Reporting) RANK LIST- SC

B. A. Arabic Honours
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MAHARAJA'S COLLEGE ERNAKULAM

UG ADMISSTION 2025-‘26

PROVISIONAL (Based on Reporting) RANK LIST- ST


